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Kurth, Spencer
James, Jack
Simon, Jackson
Lorenz, Justin
Kahoun, Jack
Frey, Carter

Choi, Megan
Huber, Katelyn
Nagaitsev, Kir
Cain, Abby

Wolf, Lukas
Accidentale, Arieanna
Conklin, Tyler
Nutter, Keenan

O Hara, Jake
Klavs, Will
Bastian, Ben
Montgomery, Cole
Hipp, Ethan

Hipp, Lucas
Huber, William
Gier, Emily
Simon, Jaycie
Bennett, Mackenzie
Hauenstein, Billy
Brennan, Tessa
Hauenstein, Becca
Carlson, Reese
Italia, Maia
Lisiecki, Nate
Nelson, Cole
Hauenstein, Sarah
Nawara, Sarah
Ridenour, Mackenzie
Hamel, Ethan
Carlson, Aiden
Ahern, Jaden
Burke, Colin
Carlson, Quinn
Vine, Kayla
Lauber, Michael
Boehm, Adam
Boehm, Luke

Results provided by RealTiming Inc.

City & State
Batavia, IL
Wheaton, IL
Oswego, IL
Dundee, IL
Oswego, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Oswego, IL
Elburn, IL
Geneva, IL
Oswego, IL
Oswego, IL
Plano, IL

Maple Park, IL
unknown

St Charles, IL
Geneva, IL
Warrenville, IL
Geneva, IL
Geneva, IL
Geneva, IL
Elburn, IL

Saint Charles, IL
Oswego, IL
Geneva, IL
Wheaton, IL
Aurora, IL
Wheaton, IL
Batavia, IL
Sandwich, IL
Geneva, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Wheaton, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Woodstock, IL
Wheaton, IL
Batavia, IL
Geneva, IL
Batavia, IL
Batavia, IL
South Elgin, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Saint Charles, IL

Jamie LaForce Youth Mile
July 28, 2010

Chip

Time
5:32.30
5:37.42
5:43.22
5:57.20
6:05.09
6:12.04
6:19.02
6:22.15
6:22.89
6:23.45
6:29.85
6:34.85
6:35.69
6:37.59
6:38.45
6:38.81
6:46.32
6:50.06
6:50.54
6:54.69
6:56.01
6:56.18
6:58.13
6:58.88
6:59.73
7:03.65
7:08.16
7:12.21
7:15.08
7:17.76
7:17.87
7:20.25
7:22.74
7:23.31
7:25.85
7:27.70
7:35.71
7:35.81
7:45.26
7:50.33
7:52.01
7:53.17
7:54.54

Division
M 10-12
M 8-9

M 10-12
M 8-9

M 8-9

M 10-12
F 10-12
F 10-12
M 10-12
F 10-12
M 8-9

F 10-12
M 1-7

M 8-9

M 10-12
M 8-9

M 8-9

M 10-12
M 8-9

M 1-7

M 8-9

F 10-12
F 8-9

F 10-12
M 8-9

F 8-9
F1-7

M 8-9

M 1-7

M 10-12
M 8-9

F 10-12
F 10-12
F 10-12
M 1-7

M 8-9

M 1-7

M 8-9

M 8-9

F 10-12
M 10-12
M 10-12
M 8-9

Division
Place
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Place
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Complete results on-line at www.realtiminginc.com



Place Name

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Ahern, Brady

O Hara, Katie
Wieseman, Cole
Carter, Megan
Sebastian, Claire
Mandik, Bradley
Hoying, Timmy
Zittel, Claire
Richert, Lauren
Natzke, Brandon
Carlson, Casey
Murnane, Evan
Manzella, Joseph
Fletcher, Joshua
Curtis, Bailey
Richert, Mia
Filicicchia, Alyssa
Bowman, Carter
Othon, Abbi

Wolf, Rebecca
Natzke, Matthew
Keime, Morgan
Vine, Colton
Pennington, Nicholas
Bowman, Chloe
Wasserberg, Alexis
Curtis, Foster
Lisiecki, Keegan
Keime, Taylor
Porter, Alex
Buschbacher, Olivia
Lauber, Joshua
Nutter, Kira
Popham, Zachary
Gremo, Sidney
Smith, Jonathan
Van Vleet, Alex
Sackmann, Kendall

Results provided by RealTiming Inc.

City & State
Geneva, IL

St Charles, IL
Aurora, IL

Elgin, IL

South Elgin, IL
St Charles, IL
Geneva, IL
North Aurora, IL
Aurora, IL

Carol Stream, IL
Batavia, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Saint Charles, IL
Sleepy Hollow, IL
Aurora, IL
Aurora, IL
Aurora, IL

Saint Charles, IL
Oswego, IL
Carol Stream, IL
Geneva, IL
South Elgin, IL
Aurora, IL
Aurora, IL

North Aurora, IL
Sleepy Hollow, IL
Geneva, IL
Geneva, IL
Geneva, IL
Aurora, IL

Saint Charles, IL
unknown
Winfield, IL
Elgin, IL
Batavia, IL
Elgin, IL
Oswego, IL

Chip
Time
7:59.74
8:00.83
8:05.82
8:09.81
8:10.98
8:11.57
8:12.97
8:13.23
8:14.16
8:16.36
8:17.02
8:17.92
8:21.35
8:28.21
8:30.88
8:36.39
8:41.17
8:47.78
8:48.30
8:51.13
8:56.32
8:57.36
9:08.15
9:08.91
9:15.04
9:15.83
9:32.40
9:37.12
9:41.05
10:03.05
11:08.45
11:08.66
11:13.72
11:16.66
11:21.26
11:49.39
11:54.76
13:36.64

Division
M 1-7
F 8-9
M 1-7
F 10-12
F 10-12
M 1-7
M 10-12
F 8-9
F 8-9
M 1-7
M 1-7
M 1-7
M 10-12
M 10-12
F 10-12
F1-7
F 8-9
M 1-7
F1-7
F 8-9
M 10-12
F 8-9
M 1-7
M 1-7
F 8-9
F1-7
M 8-9
F1-7
M 10-12
M 1-7
F 8-9
M 1-7
F 10-12
M 1-7
M 10-12
M 1-7
M 10-12
F1-7

Division
Place
6

3

7

11

12

8

10

4

5

9

10

11

11

12

13

Gender
Place
31
14
32
15
16
33
34
17
18
35
36
37
38
39
19
20
21
40
22
23
41
24
42
43
25
26
44
27
45
46
28
47
29
48
49
50
51
30

Complete results on-line at www.realtiminginc.com
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